
http://www.eluniversal.com.mx/sociedad/6693.html 
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歴史の中の女たち ＜第 26 回＞
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http://www.inehrm.gob.mx/Portal/PtMain.php?pagina=
exp-mujeres-revolucion-galeria 
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Liga de Mujeres de Raza

Dia de la Raza

Raza 
Cosmica

1927

2010 100

55

1929
1940

10

1949 65
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 2012 8 282 2,600
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